ST Frst Gove rment Funded
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H
£lz s utionfe Student Tt PEETR—— 12 2 [cnime s roma course . Ttfonfes StudntTut GREET o
Course Title Course Code S8 - Tution udent TUition  xcreTuition - Tution dent TUIton  pcreTuition E 3 3 Tuitionfee - Student s cretuition - Tuition fee - Student TUiton  ycretuition paidper  Gov. Funding
5 2E3 per nominal hr per nominal hr g pernominal hr  Tuition fee FEES per nominal hr fee
2g¢e2 3 £ 2 nominal hour  contribution
ertificate ll in Early Childhood Ed d Care 30121 1101 1120 [§ 305 100.00 1120 [§ 305 . 343, 40.00 850, 305.0 S 009 S 103005 3000 $  600.00 305, - - 30.00 497.00 | 7.
ertificate i 33021 950| 1080 [$ 358 100.00 358, 194, 40.00 750. 3580 004S 3400 |S 3000|$  580.00 358. - - 30.00 546.00 |
ertificate 33021 950 1080 |5 365 100.00 365. ¥ 187. 40.00 750, 3650 003 S 27005 3000 $  580.00 365. E - 3000 $  553.00 |
if i 43121 699 2. 282 - 282 ¥ 176 - 500, 28205 0075 51008 - |§ 47500 282, E - - 424.00 |
hildhood are 50121 1024] X 128 342 - 128, 342 X 680, - s 120000 342, No Concession 342, - - - s 52000




